
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 2       
 

 

151 

3       
 

 

152 

4       
 

 

153 

5       
 

 

154 

6       
 

 

155 

7 
  

8  
Mother’s Day 

9       
 

 
156 

10       
 

 
157 

11       
 

 
158 

12       
 

 
159 

13       
 

 
160 

14 
Instrumental Music 
Awards Ceremony 

6:30pm 

15 16 
 

 

161 

17 
 
 

162 

18 
 

 

163 

19 
 
 

164 

20 
  
 

165 

21 

22 23 
 

 

166 

24 
 

 

167 

25 
 

 

168 

26 
 

 

169 

27 
 

 

170 

28 

29 30  
No Classes                     

Memorial Day 

31 
 

171 

       

May 2022   
AP Exams 

Percussion Ensemble  
& Sinfonia Concert 

7:00pm  

AP Exams 

Concert Bands &  
Symphonic Concert 

 7:30pm 

AP Exams 

12:50 Dismissal 
Junior/Senior Prom  
No Classes Seniors 

AP Exams 

AP Exams 
————- 

College Tag Day 
————- 

Wind Ensemble 
Concert  7:30pm 

@Dekelboum 

Parent Organization 
Social & Raffle 
7:00pm outdoor 

Science Scholars   
 Graduation Practice     

Gym 10:30am 
Senior/Faculty Picnic 

Bake Sale All Classes 

SENIOR  FINAL  EXAMS 

Department Chairs    
3:10pm 

No Classes 
————— 

Underclass Service 
Hours Due 

—————— 
Faculty Retreat 

UNDERCLASS  EXAMS 

AP Exams 
————- 
Senior Exit  
Survey Due 
———— 

Underclass  
Spring Uniform  

AP Exams 
Spring Sing!           

7:00pm 

End of Year Liturgy 

04.2022 

Uniform  
Measurements 

Mother/Son  
Luncheon 

————————— 
 Art/Photography Show 
—————————— 

Vocal Studio Recital  
6:00pm 

NHS 
10th & 11th only 

SENIOR  COLLEGE  PREP 

AP Exams AP Exams AP Exams 

UNDERCLASS 
 EXAMS 

SAT Test 
 Placement Testing 

9:00am 

Placement Testing 
9:00am 75th Anniversary 

Gala 



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

        1     

 
 

172 

2 
 

 

 

173 

3      
 

 

 
174 

4 
SAT Test 

5 6 

   
175 

7 
Faculty Meetings 

8 9 10 11 

12 13  
  

14  
  

15  
  

16     
Ray Smith Golf    

Tournament 

17 18 

19 
Father’s Day 

20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

June 2022  

UNDERCLASS    EXAMS 
Graduation Practice 

Shrine 11:00am             
Baccalaureate Mass  

4:00pm                         

Grades Posted 
Faculty Meetings 
Make-Up Exams 

Grades Published 

Graduation 
Shrine 

9:00AM 

Uniform  
Measurements 

Summer School 
Begins 

Report Cards Mailed 

NO SCHOOL 
(observance of 

Junteenth) 


