04.2022

SUN		MON		TUE		WED		THU		FRI	SAT
1 Mother/Son Luncheon Art/Photography Show Vocal Studio Recital 6:00pm		AP Exams Senior Exit Survey Due Underclass pring Uniform 151	Percu	AP Exams assion Ensemble nfonia Concert 7:00pm 152	4	AP Exams Spring Sing! 7:00pm		AP Exams Concert Bands & mphonic Concert 7:30pm	Ju	AP Exams 2:50 Dismissal nior/Senior Prom Classes Seniors 155	7 SAT Test Placement Testing 9:00am
8	9		10	AP Exams	11	AP Exams	12	AP Exams	13	AP Exams	14
Mother's Day		AP Exams	Col	lege Tag Day		SEN	IIOR FINAL EXAI		MS		Instrumental Music
			W Co	ind Ensemble incert 7:30pm Dekelboum	S	ent Organization ocial & Raffle :00pm outdoor	Gr	cience Scholars aduation Practice Gym 10:30am	Bal	ce Sale All Classes	Awards Ceremony 6:30pm
		156		157		158	Sen	ior/Faculty Picnic 159		160	
15	16		17		18		19		20	No Classes	21
					De	epartment Chairs 3:10pm			Ü	nderclass Service Hours Due	Uniform Measurements
		161		162		163		164		Faculty Retreat 165	
22	23		24		25		26		27		28
		SENI	OR	OR COLLEGE P		REP		End of Year Liturgy			Placement Testing
		166		167	10t	NHS h & 11th only 168	7	5th Anniversary Gala 169		JNDERCLASS EXAMS	9:00am
29	30		31								
	<u>No Classes</u> Memorial Day			UNDERCLASS EXAMS							
				171							

May 2022

June 2022

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			UNDERCLA Graduation Practice Shrine 11:00am Baccalaureate Mass 4:00pm 172		Graduation Shrine 9:00AM	4 SAT Test
5	Grades Posted Faculty Meetings Make-Up Exams 175	7 Faculty Meetings	8	9 Grades Published	10 Report Cards Mailed	Uniform Measurements
12	13	14	15	Ray Smith Golf Tournament	17	18
19 Father's Day	NO SCHOOL (observance of Junteenth)	Summer School Begins	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		